
Tuross Bodalla / S403

AM/PM Time Location

AM 07:50 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

AM 07:51 Lawn Bend on Luck St - 1 Luck St, Moruya

AM 07:52 Opposite 39 Campbell St, Moruya

AM 07:55 2797 Princes Highway, Moruya

AM 08:00 Bus Shelter - Bergalia Link Rd, Bergalia (Interchange)

AM 08:10 Bus Shelter on Birdwood Circle, Tuross Head

AM 08:12 16 Swordfish St, Tuross Head

AM 08:13 44 Swordfish St, Tuross Head

AM 08:15 Bus Shelter at Shops, 38 Evans Rd, Tuross Head

AM 08:16 Pullover Bay at Bottom of Hawkins - 33 Hawkins Rd, Tuross Head

AM 08:17 Pullover Bay near The Pines - 30 Craddock Rd, Tuross Head

AM 08:18 Crn Jellicoe Rd & Jutland Ave - 36 Jutland Ave, Tuross Head

AM 08:20 Drake Street, Tuross Head

AM 08:22 Opposite Pathway - 254 Hector McWilliam Dr, Tuross Head

AM 08:24 Bus Shelter on Anderson Ave, Tuross Head

AM 08:27 Crn Anderson Ave & Meakin St, Tuross Head

AM 08:28 Crn Monash Ave & Marion Cl, 158 Monash Ave, Tuross Head

AM 08:29 37 Manly St, Tuross Head

AM 08:30 Pullover Bay on Foam St, Tuross Head

AM 08:31 Bus Shelter opp Lake St, Tuross Head

AM 08:36 Opposite Cnr Old Princes Hwy & Cantlay St, Turlinjah

AM 08:40 Opposite Bumbo Rd - 4647 Princes Hwy, Bodalla

AM 08:45 Bodalla Public School, Potato Point Road, Bodalla

AM 09:25 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

Total Kilometres (AM)  71.60

Page 1 of 2



Tuross Bodalla / S403

AM/PM Time Location

PM 14:35 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

PM 15:20 Bodalla Public School, Potato Point Road, Bodalla

PM 15.22 73-77 Princes Hwy Bodalla

PM 15:25 Bus Shelter on Bumbo Rd, Bodalla

PM 15:29 Cnr Old Princes Hwy & Cantlay St, Turlinjah

PM 15:33 Opposite Bus Shelter - 8 Hector McWilliam, Tuross Head

PM 15:34 Pullover Bay on Foam St, Tuross Head

PM 15:35 179 Monash Ave, Tuross Head

PM 15:36 Opposite Marion Close on Monash Ave, Tuross Head

PM 15:37 Bottom Anderson Ave - 35 Anderson Ave, Tuross Head

PM 15:40 Top Anderson Ave - 15 Anderson Ave, Tuross Head

PM 15:41 Bus Shelter on Birdwood Circle, Tuross Head

PM 15:43 16 Swordfish St, Tuross Head

PM 15:44 44 Swordfish St, Tuross Head

PM 15:45 Bus Shelter at Shops, 38 Evans Rd, Tuross Head

PM 15:46 Pullover Bay at Bottom of Hawkins - 33 Hawkins Rd, Tuross Head

PM 15:47 Drake Street, Tuross Head

PM 15:47 Crn Jutland Ave & Jellicoe Rd - 30 Jutland Ave, Tuross Head

PM 15:49 19 Craddock Rd, Tuross Head

PM 15:50 Opposite Pathway - 254 Hector McWilliam Dr, Tuross Head

PM 16:05 Bus Shelter - Bergalia Link Rd, Bergalia (Interchange)

PM 16:10 Caltex Woolworths, Princes Hwy, Moruya

PM 16:11 Moruya High School

PM 16:13 Moruya Public School, Murray Street, Moruya

PM 16:14 25 Page St, Moruya

PM 16:15 Campbell St, near Foreman St

PM 16:17 39 Campbell St, Moruya

PM 16:18 3 Campbell St, Moruya

PM 16:20 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

Total Kilometres (PM)  71.60

Page 2 of 2


